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VariSorb™ XL SAAF City

Specially designed for Urban VOC’s
Standard dimensions
Sturdy construction
Corrosion-free, non-metal construction
Fully incinerable
Intergrated prefilter M5

Product Overview

EN779    M5

ASHRAE 52.2   MERV 10

Filter Depth (mm)   292

Media Type   Carbon

Frame Material   Plastic

Special Size Available  No

Recommended Filter Resistance 450 Pa

Single Header   Yes

Antimicrobial Available  No

Max Operating Temperature  54°C

Product Information

M408-111-003

M408-111-002

M408-111-001

24 x 12 x 12

24 x 20 x 12

24 x 24 x 12

592 x 287 x 292

592 x 490 x 292

592 x 592 x 292

1,700

2,800

3,400

90


