## **Gas-Phase Filters**

## VariSorb™ XL SAAF City

## **Product Overview**

- Specially designed for Urban VOC's
- Standard dimensions
- Sturdy construction
- Corrosion-free, non-metal construction
- Fully incinerable
- Intergrated prefilter M5



EN779	M5	
ASHRAE 52.2	MERV 10	
Filter Depth (mm)	292	
Media Type	Carbon	
Frame Material	Plastic	
Special Size Available	No	
Recommended Filter Resistance	450 Pa	
Single Header	Yes	
Antimicrobial Available	No	
Max Operating Temperature	54°C	



## **Product Information**

Part Number	Nominal Size Inches (W x H x D)	Actual Size mm (W x H x D)	Rated Airflow (CMH)	Rated Initial Resistance (Pa)
M408-111-003	24 x 12 x 12	592 x 287 x 292	1,700	
M408-111-002	24 x 20 x 12	592 x 490 x 292	2,800	90
M408-111-001	24 x 24 x 12	592 x 592 x 292	3,400	